DEFY EXPECTATION

ACROSS

1.

7.
10.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
34.
38.

42.
43.
44,
45,

48.
49.
50.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.

61.

64.
65.
66.
67.

Video game classic with the
catchphrase "He's heating
up"

Pinterest president Kendall
Band letters

"Isn't that fan-cy!"

Moody teen, maybe

Hilltop view

Folks at the Wayne Manor
family reunion?

Our prof's helper might?

It's knot-worthy

Unground oats, say

Before, archaically

Its symbol is an omega
Short and thickset owl?
Melodramatic sadness
French accord

"Be on the lookout"
announcement, briefly
Total fruitcake

____Hall

FAQ fodder

Employs a civil wrong when
all other civil wrongs failed?
Parisian pop

Go from paper to plastic
Hobby collector's purchase
"l never sleep, cause sleep is
the cousin of death" rapper
Obesity meas.

Swelling treatment
Sharpen some hamburger?
_____es Salaam

Listening device

Was sick

Endings of turns in some
game apps

Argument about whether
"shooby dooby doo" or "de
dop too wah" is better?
Slogan for some of those on
the left, and, if read a
different way, an explanation
of this puzzle's theme
Scorer John

Cérdoba uncle

Showered in the spring
____-Ball
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56

59

60

64

67
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68.

69.

Maj. that involves loads of
writing
Festival settings
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19.
21.
23.
24.
25.

. San Francisco's ___ Hill

. Punt's spot

. Highness measurer

. CNN's Tapper

. Boxer/conscientious objector
. Chess piece

. Tank resident

. Cry during paintball

. '90s sitcom about the Mitchell

family

. Letters on a Crest tube
11.
12.
13.

"Girls" actress Zosia
Emergency light
Urban ___ (Ohio State
football coach)
Convertible cover
Shredding equipment?
Confess

Peer of McGwire

Ans. opposite

26.
32.
33.
35.
36.
37.
39.
40.
41.
46.

47.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
58.

60.
61.
62.
63.

Closing words?

Cheer for cape work

Picked up, as a perp

"And how!"

Stewed chicken dish

Playful swimmer

Outlook folder

"Me too!"
Weekend-beginning initialism
Massive tank in the first Hoth
battle of "The Empire Strikes
Back"

Islamic worshiper

Bridge positions

Czech diacritical mark

Get the word out?

Pixieish

Make misty

Home of roughly 60% of the
world

Café beverage

They cover their tracks: Abbr.
Consume

Saint's Hail Marys, at times
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